SOFTBANK GROUP CORP

SOFTBANK GROUP CORP

ISIN: JP3436100006 WKN: 9984
Overview
2024/09/18 17:25:01 5Y
Price
52.05 EUR 80.00
Difference © -1.20%(-0.63) ’ww
General attributes 70.00
ISIN JP3436100006 l’ n
Symbol 9984 60.00 \’u‘ ‘|
Exchange Hanover || |
Currenc EUR
Sector ’ Telecommunications =0.00 HIJ“WW
Security type Stock FI |1 r ! ‘ﬂl ‘
Market cap (m) 76,276 EUR 40.00 ‘h‘ W ‘Il W& i W
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 'h#,' |J| w
Market data 30.00
Bid (Bid size) 51.79 EUR (194)
Ask (Ask size) 52.39 EUR (192) 20.00
Open 51.86 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 52.05 EUR
Low 51.86 EUR
Close (prev. day) 52.68 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 2 | on sector | on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/09/05 &% Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/08/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Related Options - 2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3436100006&ID_NOTATION=124043516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3436100006&ID_NOTATION=124043516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22c37d99b57bf1853ccebb86ab32549db7a7888169584a35adf73793df3154b3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a13cfd5d51076e0c4&time=1726763967&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4932fbed0ecec8450fdf3b861d544fbe97e79bcae837e6373f451bb5b26d1958&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4a5e75a588107e39&time=1726763967&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccb81e2f60ff0bdd7514a8e0ef2e0982c305a630829a990ced336eadfad10586&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=899f3e43f19edf9ad&time=1726763967&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de70f807468c6f62041fcbf634c10c566b2de64e4a31fe5318201189e635d6f2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48044f971ea7045da&time=1726763967&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f10d49a4ace06c203f93d7e4cbb5fbcc139eec7c04f5c761a96069a33abe02c8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f467619c8035d740d&time=1726763967&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/18 17:25:01

Price
52.05 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.20%(-0.63)

JP3436100006

9984

Hanover

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

76,276 EUR

NIKKEI 225

51.79 EUR (194)
52.39 EUR (192)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -0.72%
Perf (abs.) -0.38
Beta -
Volatility 43.18
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51.86 EUR
52.05 EUR
51.86 EUR
52.68 EUR
0
0.00
2
0
1Y 3Y
+23.24% +2.81%
+9.94 +1.44
38.85 38.96

5Y
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I/ 'l
&60.00 \’ ‘|
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 52.88 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 50.71 EUR (23
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 54.17 EUR (9
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 47.94 EUR (5

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time

17:32

18:10

08:00

08:01

08:13

Price

52.15 EUR

52.00 EUR

8,196.00 JPY

51.86 EUR

52.34 EUR

68.15 EUR (2024/07/11
38.27 EUR (2024/01/08
68.15 EUR (2024/07/11
35.12 EUR (2023/11/14

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.09

672.10

0.00

0.00

—_— — = — = = ==

Number of
trades

5

17

25,623
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=124043516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157803
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157803
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1928630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15564917
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
12

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

09:33

17:25

09:04

16:37

19:30

16:31

08:08

8,415.1960 JPY 2.56

52.05 EUR

51.80 EUR

51.86 EUR

58.85 USD

51.96 EUR

51.69 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15564918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9232402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9232402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15564916
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13713

SOFTBANK GROUP CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

SoftBank

Contact Details

SOFTBANK GROUP CORP.

24-1, Nihonbashi Hakozakicho, Chuo-ku -

103-8501 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5642-8000

Fax: +81-3-5543-0431
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Masayoshi
Son

Yoshimitsu
Goto

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Chao

Keiko Erikawa

Ken Miyauchi

Kenneth Siegel

Masami lijima

Rene Anthony
Haas

Yoshimitsu Goto

Yutaka Matsuo

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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